Seven-Digit Addition (L)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

3.532.644
+ 4.322.330

5.805.834
+ 1.131.105

3.744.714
+ 4.105.132

1.325.001
+ 8.460.807

4.513.766
+ 5.276.023

3.563.572
+ 2.204.115

7.120.847
+ 1.548.001

8.273.374
+ 1.120.015

7.103.016
+ 2.816.840

4.268.628
+ 1.320.361

7.273.482
+ 2.111.216

3.223.482
+ 4.320.017

5.110.342
+ 4.481.210

7.355.367
+ 1.223.311

3.588.533
+ 1.301.034
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